
Day Date Sport/Team Home/Away Opponent Time Depart Return
Mon-Fri 8/14-8/18 Soccer/Volleyball Preseason 8:00-9:30 AM
Friday 8/25/2023 Soccer/Volleyball Home Red Lion 4:00 PM
Tuesday 8/29/2023 Volleyball Home Bible Baptist of York 4:00 PM
Friday 9/1/2023 Volleyball Home Carlisle 4:00 PM
Thursday 9/7/2023 Volleyball Away Blue Mountain 4:00 PM 2:45 PM TBD
Thursday 9/7/2023 Soccer (Scrimmage) Home TEACH 5:00 PM
Friday 9/8/2023 Soccer/Volleyball Home Twin Valley 4:00 PM
Tuesday 9/12/2023 Soccer/Volleyball Home Lebanon 4:00 PM
Monday 9/18/2023 Volleyball Home Blue Mountain 4:00 PM
Tuesday 9/19/2023 Soccer (Scrimmage) Away TEACH 4:00 PM 2:30 PM TBD
Friday 9/22/2023 Soccer/Volleyball Away Red Lion 4:00 PM 2:15 PM TBD
Monday 9/25/2023 Soccer/Volleyball Away Twin Valley 4:00 PM 2:00 PM TBD
Tuesday 9/26/2023 Volleyball Away Carlisle 4:00 PM 3:00 PM TBD
Monday 10/2/2023 Volleyball Home Bible Baptist of York 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10/3/2023 Soccer/Volleyball Away Lebanon 4:00 PM 2:15 PM TBD
Mon-Fri 10/9-10/13 Soccer/Volleyball TBD PCAC Make-up Week
Fri-Sat 10/20-10/21 Soccer/Volleyball Away - Twin Valley PCAC Tournament

Home Games                  *Meal Money Needed for ALL away games except Carlisle
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